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Viikkokisat Partaharju → Viikkokisa 4.2.2017

No  

avoin

Jyrki Tamminen

Esa Ace Natunen

Sami Antsa Romo

Rasmus Lehtinen

Juha Kolari

Joni Reinikainen

kasperi lehtinen

Lasse Romo

Joonas Bogi Järvinen

sami sammy palviainen

Karri Tuomainen

ruuti-äijät

Jouni Holopainen

Juha Reinikainen

Markku Puttonen

Markku Asikainen

naiset

Pirjo Hollemo

Tuija Venäläinen

Jonna Mustonen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 16B 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 66

avoin

1 Jyrki Tamminen 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 -3 63

2 Sami Antsa Romo 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 3 0 66

3 Esa Ace Natunen 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 +5 71

4 Rasmus Lehtinen 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 +6 72

5 sami sammy palviainen 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 7 3 2 2 6 2 +7 73

6 Joni Reinikainen 3 3 2 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +8 74

6 Karri Tuomainen 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 6 3 +8 74

8 Joonas Bogi Järvinen 3 6 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 5 3 4 6 4 4 +14 80

9 Lasse Romo 5 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 6 2 +15 81

10 Juha Kolari 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 7 4 +23 89

11 kasperi lehtinen 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 +27 93

ruuti-äijät

1 Jouni Holopainen 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 6 3 4 2 3 6 3 4 5 7 3 +14 80

2 Markku Puttonen 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 7 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 +15 81

3 Juha Reinikainen 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 3 4 2 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 +16 82

4 Markku Asikainen 3 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 4 4 3 5 6 7 5 +22 88

naiset

1 Jonna Mustonen 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 2 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 +12 78

2 Pirjo Hollemo 5 6 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 7 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 +19 85

3 Tuija Venäläinen 4 4 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 3 8 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 7 4 +35 101
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Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 16B 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 66

Avg 3.6 3.8 3.1 3.7 3.3 2.8 4.9 3.6 3.2 3.5 5.7 3.5 3.6 3.2 2.9 4.4 3.2 4.3 4.4 5.3 3.3 79.5

Difficulty 11 15 3 14 7 1 16 13 5 9 21 10 12 4 2 19 6 18 20 17 8 13.5

Birdie -1 1 4 1 6 2 1 1 1 4 4 2 1 1 1 3 33 9%

Par 0 11 8 10 7 12 10 3 9 15 8 2 9 6 8 11 5 12 1 2 5 7 161 43%

Bogey 1 4 5 3 9 3 2 8 8 2 8 6 6 10 5 3 5 2 9 5 3 7 113 30%

Double Bogey 2 3 2 1 2 2 4 1 1 1 6 2 1 4 2 6 8 5 1 52 14%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 4 17 4%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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